
ARRIVAL DATE DAY BERTH ARR DEP VESSEL NAME FROM TO CAPACITY

OCTOBER 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR OCTOBER (0/0)

     NO CRUISE SHIP CALLS

NOVEMBER 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR NOVEMBER (9/8)

11/7/2022 Monday FSTED SB 11:00 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

11/8/2022 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

11/9/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

11/11/2022 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

11/21/2022 Monday FSTED SB 11:00 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

11/22/2022 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

11/23/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

11/23/2022 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

11/25/2022 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

DECEMBER 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR DECEMBER (7/6)

12/6/2022 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

12/6/2022 Tuesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

12/9/2022 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

12/14/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 7:00 14:00 JEWEL/SEAS SXM BAH 3432

12/21/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS SXM BVI 5279

12/23/2022 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

12/28/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 CELEBRITY MILLENNIUM SXM ANT 3587

JANUARY 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JANUARY (10/9)

1/1/2023 Sunday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

1/6/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 17:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 3138

1/16/2023 Monday FSTED SB 11:00 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

1/18/2023 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

1/18/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

1/19/2023 Thursday FSTED SB 7:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS SXM BVI 5279

1/23/2023 Monday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CARNIVAL DREAM SXM JAM 8204

1/24/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

1/25/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 JEWEL/SEAS SXM BAH 3432

1/27/2023 Friday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 SCARLET LADY PR MAR 4020 CXLD

1/31/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS SXM PR 3153

FEBRUARY 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR FEBRUARY (10/10)

2/1/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

2/3/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 3138

2/4/2023 Saturday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS SK PR 5279

2/7/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

2/13/2023 Monday FSTED SB 12:30 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

2/14/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

2/15/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 7:00 15:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

2/17/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

2/21/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

2/27/2023 Monday FSTED SB 7:00 18:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY PR GUA 2834

MARCH 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MARCH (16/15)

3/1/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

3/2/2023 Thursday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS BAR FL 3153

(**SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**)
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3/3/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE SXM ANT 3587

3/7/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

3/8/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 7:00 14:00 JEWEL/SEAS SXM BAH 3432

3/13/2023 Monday FSTED SS 11:00 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

3/13/2023 Monday FSTED NB 7:00 18:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY PR GUA 2834

3/14/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

3/15/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

3/17/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

3/20/2023 Monday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 CELEBRITY SUMMIT PR FL 3587

3/21/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

3/22/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 7:00 14:00 JEWEL/SEAS SXM BAH 3432

3/27/2023 Monday FSTED SB 7:00 18:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY PR GUA 2834

3/27/2023 Monday GALLOWS BAY 8:00 18:00 SEADREAM II STJ STB 175

3/28/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 JEWEL/SEAS FL SXM 3432

3/29/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

3/31/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRTIY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

APRIL 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (8/6)

4/4/2023 Tuesday FSTED NB 8:00 23:00 RITZ-CARLTON EVRIMA PR BVI 544

4/4/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

4/10/2023 Monday FSTED SB 11:00 19:00 GRANDEUR/SEAS DOM SK 3153

4/10/2023 Monday FSTED NB 7:00 18:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY PR GUA 2834

4/11/2023 Tuesday  FSTED NB 12:00 21:00 RITZ-CARLTON EVRIMA DR STJ 544

4/12/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

4/12/2023 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 22:00 RITZ-CARLTON EVRIMA PR BVI 544 CXLD

4/14/2023 Friday FSTED SB 7:00 16:00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE PR ANT 4475

4/18/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 VOYAGER/SEAS STT SXM 5279

MAY 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MAY (0/0)

     NO CRUISE SHIP CALLS

JUNE 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JUNE (2/2)

6/6/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

6/20/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

JULY 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JULY (2/2)

7/4/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

7/18/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

AUGUST 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR AUGUST (3/3)

8/1/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

8/15/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

8/29/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238

SEPTEMBER 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR SEPTEMBER (2/2)

9/12/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 4058

9/26/2023 Tuesday FSTED SB 8:00 17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 4058

*SB = SOUTH BERTH

*NB = NORTH BERTH

TOTAL CALLS: 73

CANCELLED CALLS: 2

TOTAL OVERALL CALLS: 71


